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SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18 

Sr. No. Particulars Fees  (in Rupees) 
1. Tuition Fee (Yearly)  

a. M.A./ M.Com / M.Sc. (Mathematics) 5630.00 

b. M.Sc. (Other than Mathematics & Electronics) 11235.00 

c. M.Sc. (Electronics) 14720.00 

d. M.Sc. (Biochemistry) and (Marine Microbiology) 80000.00 

e. M.A.(International Studies) 7000.00 

f. M.B.A. (Financial Services)/ M.B.A. 108265.00 

g. IMBA 72800.00 

h. MCA  & Course development fees for MCA 16320.00 and 18400.00 

i. M.Phil 11235.00 

j. M.Phil (for Sciences) 12680.00 

k. P.G. Dip. Applied Plant Science 21670.00 

l. P.G. Dip. Clinical Genetics & Medical Lab. Techniques 38850.00 

m. Ph.D. 11025.00 

n. Ph.D. Administrative Fees  11000.00 

o. M.L.I.Sc. 24300.00 

p. B.L.I.Sc. 20840.00 

2. Enrolment Fee  

a) a) Goa University Students 550.00 

b) b) Outside University Students 2625.00 

3. Gymkhana, Student Union, ID Card Fee 470.00 

4. Student Aid Fund 135.00 

5. Laboratory Fee/ Computer Fee  

a) Applicable for Ph.D. Students 1100.00 

b) Applicable for Other than Ph.D. Students 890.00 

6. Annual Internet Fee  

a) Applicable for Ph.D Students 550.00 

b) Applicable for Other than Ph.D Students 260.00 

7. Annual Library  Fee  

a) Applicable for Ph.D. Students 1100.00 

b) Applicable for Other than Ph.D. Students 515.00 

8. Caution Deposit (Refundable) 1930.00 

9. Eligibility Fees  

a) Indian students from other boards/universities 550.00 

10. Migration Certificate Fee 450.00 

11. Duplicate Migration Certificate 550.00 

12. Cancellation of Migration Certificate (after 6 months) 220.00 

13. Transcripts  

a) Professional programmes 330.00 

b) General Education programmes 220.00 

c) Attestation of Academic Record 330.00 
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Fee Structure for foreign students 

Sr. No. Particulars  Fees Amount (in US Dollars) 

1.  Eligibility Fees $ 50 (one time) 

2.  Admission Fees $ 500 (one time) 

3.  M.A. and M.Com $ 1000 per annum 

4.  M.Sc. and MCA $ 2000 per annum 

5.  MBA, MBA (Financial Services) and IMBA $ 3000 per annum 

6.  Ph.D. $ 1000 per annum 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 


